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EU Referendum vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | DK/DNV | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London ';::t:f M'w:;zs’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1631] 641 696 294 | 460|382 98 157 | 789 | 842 | 189 | 696 | 403 |343]| 930 | 701 196 541 351 393 150

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
What do you think Britain should do when
Trident reaches the end of its useful life?
Britain should replace Trident with a new, submarine a4 36 60 2 63 35 25 64 | 53 36 24 38 29 55| 44 a4 34 a7 a7 5 37

launched nuclear weapon system

Britain should replace the submarines used to
launch nuclear missiles, but no longer actually arm 10 13 10 5 11 12 16 10 8 12 9 11 9 12| 11 10 9 12 10 10 7
them with nuclear missiles

Britain should get rid of its nuclear missiles and the

. 22 32 13 19 9 32 21 8 23 20 25 21 26 16| 26 16 29 16 20 19 40
submarines used to launch them
None of these 4 2 4 7 2 4 2 6 4 4 4 6 3 1 2 5 3 5 3 4 2
Don't know 21 17 14 45 16 17 16 12 | 12 29 28 25 14 16| 17 25 25 20 21 22 13
And which of the parties would you most trust to
make decisions about the future of Britain's
nuclear weapons system, Trident?
Conservatives 33 27 46 18 71 14 31 36 | 39 28 17 26 38 51| 37 29 29 40 33 30 22
Labour 13 20 6 13 0 36 5 1 13 13 18 15 10 7 14 11 20 9 16 15 7
Liberal Democrats 5 9 2 2 1 6 24 2 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 7
UKIP 3 0 7 2 2 1 0 19 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 1 4 3 3 2
None of them 24 27 21 23 13 22 20 22 | 24 24 23 24 25 22| 22 26 22 21 21 23 45
Don't know 22 17 18 43 13 22 20 20 | 15 28 35 26 17 13| 18 27 23 21 23 24 17
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